
Banks � 3 bedroom/2 bath. All appli-
ances, disposal, washer/dryer hookup,
woodstove. Small fenced yard.
Garbage paid. No pets or smoking.
$860 + dep. References required. day-
time, 503-324-9808; eve & weekend,
503-324-7553.                    B12/18-1/1
--------------------------------------------------
Clean, large 1 Bedroom in 4-Plex.

New paint and carpet, washer/dryer
hook-up, free cable. $400/month. 503-
717-1008.                                      B12/18
--------------------------------------------------
FREE RENT: Updated apartments.
Studio $350 + deposits. 1 Bedroom
$450 + deposits. 2 Bedroom $525 +
deposits. 2nd month rent free. Water,
sewer, garbage paid. 503-680-7161

BTFN
--------------------------------------------------
Country home for rent, 6 miles from
Vernonia. 3 BD, 2 Bath, house trained
pets allowed. No large or barnyard an-
imals. $850/mo w/$300 damage dep.
503-429-2302 for more info.

B12/18
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Call 503-429-9410 to place your ad

MORTGAGES

RENTALS RENTALS

ACTION ADS WORK
Call 503-429-9410

Buy with Knowledge – Sell with Confidence

Steve Calhoun
Associate Broker

TOP 10% FOR 8

CONSECUTIVE

YEARS
825 Bridge Street

Vernonia, OR 97064

Office: 503-429-4300

Residence: 503-429-4611

FEATURED PROPERTY
57011 NW Wilson River Highway, Gales Creek

SPECTACULAR RESORT-LIKE PROPERTY�$950,000 
Beautiful Gales Creek borders this 28 acre parcel in resort-like setting.
Main house is 3000 SF, 3 BD, 2 BA, 2 woodstoves, rec room w/dry bar.
Expansive deck makes for easy outdoor entertaining. Hot tub/Spa.
2nd home, 2 BD, 2 BA. Large indoor heated swimming pool.
Extensive playground with activities galore! Rental history for corpo-
rate retreats. Quality and value with amenities too lengthy to list.

purchase " refinance

construction
With 20 years of experience,

Superior Service is a Guarantee

" PURCHASE UP TO 100%

" REFINANCE FOR ANY REASON

" EQUITY LOANS / 2ND MORTGAGES

" REMODEL / REHABILITATION

" CONSTRUCTION

Full service banker/broker
able to service all of
your financing needs.

Call Kirk and Donna Benefiel

(503) 357-5238
email: kirk@mtglender.com

donna@mtglender.com

Renters:  Call us and learn how
you can own your own home.

advance mortgage resources

BLUE HERON HOLLOW
3 Bedroom Apartments $600/month
2 Bedroom Apartments $440/month
Close to schools, energy efficient.
Refrigerator, stove, water and
garbage included. Washer/dryer
available. For more information, call
503-429-6052.

Guardian Mgmt LLC
BTFN

2BD/1BA apt. in 4-plex by Vernon-
ia Lake. Water, sewer, garbage,
laundry included! $550/mo w/$225
deposit. Available now! Immaculate!
Call 503-429-7013 or 503-816-4249  

BTFN

For rent - 2 BD/2 Bath, garage, shop,
w/d hookup, woodstove. Available
12/15, call for application. $575 + dep.
503-429-6008                           P12/18

Leaders in Country Property
Over $20 million sold in last year!

$60,000 – 2.58 AC, Nehalem River frontage, woods,

privacy, view. Contract terms. Seller will drill 

new well. Birkenfeld

$99,900 – 5.6 AC private forested parcel. Banks 

schools. Seller to provide cond. use permit.

$109,500 – 7 AC meadow, woods, riverfront, build-

able. Timber area, Banks schools

$120,000 – 7 AC riverfront, golf course area, beauti-

ful pasture, w/conditional use permit.

$149,500 – Buildable 10.78 AC, woods, creek, pond,

pasture, Gales Creek area.

$199,900 – 13+ AC woods, meadow, creek, nice older 

dbl-wide. Cleared, wooded home site. Banks 

schools.

$199,900 – 3.4 AC, Rock Creek Rd. near Skyline. Trees,

pond, older mf. home. Great home site!

$225,000 – 6.78 level, secluded AC w/riverfront, horse 

property w/barn. Restored 1900 two-story 

farmhouse.

$249,000 – 5 AC fenced pasture w/trees. 2 level, day- 

lite basement, 1700 sf each level, barn, shop

$249,000 – 17 AC estate setting, Mt. Hood view.

Skyline area.

$249,900 – 24 AC working catttle/horse ranch,

fenced, cross-fenced, 2 hay fields, barn, 3BD 

light & bright cottage w/guest house.
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